
Walls Group, Inc.

Consultant: David Walls

Phone:

Email: Dave@WallsGroupInc.com

Fax: (630) 961-9796

1255 Windemere Ave.

Naperville, IL, IL 60564

(630) 267-3614

Lender

709 N Sample Ave.
AnyTown, US 55555

Property Address

Lenders Loan No.

J Johnson

Consultant's File No.

709 N Sample Ave.
AnyTown, US 55555

Applicants Address

Joe Johnson

Applicant

Inspectors Name

01/16/2024Draw Requests Totals

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

David Walls

FHA Case No.

Work Performed DispursementDraw DateDraw No.

01/15/20241

$502.00Exteriors

$6,000.00Electrical

$5,000.00Masonry

 Total: $11,502.00

Balance: $135,194.25

Total Estimate/Escrow:

Minus Total Draws Requested: $11,502.00

$146,696.25

Page 1 of 1Copyright © 2022 - Corporate Niche, LLC    (406) 522-8856


